
Aston Clinton, Buckland & Drayton Beauchamp Horticultural Society 

Programme of Events 2026 

The Society will be celebrating its 70th anniversary in 2026 & holding a number of special 

events throughout the year.  There will be a charge for these events and you will need to 

book to attend.  Further details will be provided closer to the time.  

Updates & additional information on events will be communicated regularly via Newsletter, 

Email and Facebook. 

• Wed 14 January, 7.30pm, AGM, Anthony Hall 

• Wed 11 February, 7.30pm, Talk, “Lindengate – Let’s all Grow Together”, Andy Grant 

& Jacqui Greenham, Lindengate, Anthony Hall 

• Wed 11 March, 7.30pm, Talk, “Daisies, Dahlias and Dendranthemas”, Sandy 

Primrose, Anthony Hall 

• Sat 14 March, 7pm, Anniversary Dinner & Entertainment with Neil Gurney, 

Anthony Hall. Special 70th Anniversary event. 

• Thu 26 March, 6pm – 7.45pm Spring Show Entry Night, Anthony Hall 

• Sat 28 March,  2pm Spring Show & Plant Sale, Aston Clinton School 

• Wed 8 April, 7.30pm, Talk, “Making space for Wildlife”, John Tyler, Anthony Hall 

• Sat 9 May, 10am – 1pm, Plant Sale, Aston Clinton Park 

• Wed 13 May, 7.30pm, Talk, “Desert Island Gardens”, Matthew Biggs,  Anthony 

Hall.  Special 70th Anniversary event. 

• June, Evening visit to local Garden TBC 

• Wed 10 June, 7.30pm, Talk, “The Rothchild family’s passion for Orchids”, Dr 

Francesca Murray, Anthony Hall 

• Sat 13 June, Plant Stall, Aston Clinton Family Festival, Aston Clinton Park 

• June, 1pm – 5pm, Plant stall, Buckland Open Gardens, TBC 

• Thu 2 July, Garden Visit by Coach, Barnsdale 

• Thu 16 July, 6pm – 9pm, Summer 70 Years Celebration, Buckland Hall. Special 

70th Anniversary event. 

• Thu 3 September, 6pm – 7.45pm, Summer Show Entry Night, Anthony Hall 

• Sat 5 September, 2pm, Summer Show & Plant Sale, Aston Clinton School 

• Wed 9 September, 7.30pm, Talk, “Chiltern Heritage Orchards Growing Organically”, 

Lindsay Engers, Anthony Hall 

• Wed 14 October, 7.30pm, Talk, “Gardening in the 2020s”, Andrew Mikolajski, 

Anthony Hall 

• Wed 11 November, 7.30pm, Talk, “Taming the Indoor Jungle”, Chris Day, Anthony 

Hall 

• Sat 28 November, Afternoon, Christmas Wreath Workshop, Anthony Hall 

• Wed 9 December, 7.30pm, Christmas Social, Anthony Hall.  

• NOTE all talks in the Anthony Hall start at 07.30pm 


